 3-Phase Graphical Power and
Harmonics Analyzer
           Saves data on an SD card in Excel® format
       For easy transfer to a PC for analysis
Features:
• Large dot-matrix, sunreadable, graphical, backlit LCD
• Full system analysis with up to 35 parameters
 - V (phasetophase), V (phasetoground)

• Easy-to-use onscreen menu
• Easy-to-hold rugged over molded housing
Ordering Information:
PQ3470........3Phase Power & Harmonics Analyzer/Datalogger   Available Kits:
PQ34-2 ........200A Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)    PQ3470-2 ....200A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3470 with PQ34-2
PQ34-12 ......1200A Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)    PQ3470-12 ..1200A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3470 with PQ34-12
PQ34-30 ......3000A Flexible Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)   PQ3470-30 ..3000A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3470 with PQ34-30
PQ1000........Voltage Test Leads with Alligator Clips (4 leads)
 สนใจติดตอ บริษัท เอเม็ท จํากัด  31 ซอย โกสุมรวมใจ 37 แยก 2  แขวงดอนเมือง เขต ดอนเมือง กรุงเทพ. 10210
 โทร.02-503-8900,  แฟกซ : 02-981-0181, 02-981-0182  email : sales@amet.net  , Web: www.amet.net
Backlit LCD displays numerical values. The data can be stored in SD memory card (included)